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Precinct

County

Carroll County

Kansas

Bowdon

Sandhill

Center Point

Mt Zion

Burwell

Clem

Bowdon Junction
Tyus

Fairfield

Hulett

Bethany

V R County South
V R County North
Villa Rica City
Temple County
Temple City
Whitesburg
Roopville

West Carrollton
Lakeshore Rec Center
Bonner

University of W GA
County Admin Bldg

Registered
Voters

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

Cards Cast

32
52
162
72
46
44
179
57
39
132
67
193
70
70
75
76
65
59
108
156
104
205
109
209

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

32
52
162
72
46
44
179
57
39
132
67
193
70
70
75
76
65
59
108
156
104
205
109
209

Statement of Votes Cast

% Turnout

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

General Election
CARROLL
March 24, 2020

Official and Complete

6/18/2020 10:16:52 AM
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Tabernacle Church

EMC

Old Camp Church

Oak Grove

Carroll County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

0

0
0
0
0

Cards Cast

132
77

88

65
2,743

2,743

Voters Cast

132
77

88

65
2,743

2,743

% Turnout

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

6/18/2020 10:16:52 AM
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REP - President of the United States (Vote for 1)

REP ##+. Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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Precinct = g9 Precinct ] e 5=

County County
Carroll County Carroll County

Kansas 24 0 Kansas 24 24 0
Bowdon 33 0 Bowdon 31 31 0
Sandhill 78 0 Sandhill 77 77 0
Center Point 45 0 Center Point 45 45 0
Mt Zion 24 0 Mt Zion 24 24 0
Burwell 29 0 Burwell 29 29 0
Clem 99 0 Clem 97 97 0
Bowdon Junction 37 0 Bowdon Junction 36 36 0
Tyus 30 0 Tyus 29 29 0
Fairfield 42 0 Fairfield 40 40 0
Hulett 52 0 Hulett 52 52 0
Bethany 76 0 Bethany 75 75 0
V R County South 44 0 V R County South 43 43 0
V R County North 42 0 V R County North 42 42 0
Villa Rica City 24 0 Villa Rica City 23 23 0
Temple County 44 0 Temple County 44 44 0
Temple City 33 0 Temple City 33 33 0
Whitesburg 40 0 Whitesburg 40 40 0
Roopville 72 0 Roopville 72 72 0
West Carrollton 47 0 West Carrollton 45 45 0
Lakeshore Rec Center 48 0 Lakeshore Rec Center 47 47 0
Bonner 90 0 Bonner 86 86 0
University of W GA 68 0 University of W GA 67 67 0
County Admin Bldg 87 0 County Admin Bldg 85 85 0
Tabernacle Church 71 0 Tabernacle Church 68 68 0
EMC 42 0 EMC 41 41 0
Old Camp Church 59 0 Old Camp Church 59 59 0
Oak Grove 32 0 Oak Grove 32 32 0
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Carroll County - Total 1,412
Cumulative

Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 1,412

Registered
o Voters

o

Precinct

Carroll County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Donald J. Trump (I)

—
w
[es]
o

1,386

w
X Total Votes

—

i

1,386

Unresolved
Write-In
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DEM - President of the United States (Vote for 1)

DEM . Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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County County
Carroll County Carroll County

Kansas 8 0 Kansas 0 6
Bowdon 19 0 Bowdon 0 15
Sandhill 84 0 Sandhill 0 55
Center Point 27 0 Center Point 0 19
Mt Zion 22 0 Mt Zion 0 12
Burwell 15 0 Burwell 0 8
Clem 79 0 Clem 0 58
Bowdon Junction 19 0 Bowdon Junction 0 13
Tyus 9 0 Tyus 0 3
Fairfield 90 0 Fairfield 0 76
Hulett 15 0 Hulett 0 11
Bethany 115 0 Bethany 0 83
V R County South 26 0 V R County South 0 16
V R County North 28 0 V R County North 0 21
Villa Rica City 51 0 Villa Rica City 0 39
Temple County 31 0 Temple County 0 20
Temple City 32 0 Temple City 0 19
Whitesburg 19 0 Whitesburg 0 10
Roopville 32 0 Roopville 0 25
West Carrollton 105 0 West Carrollton 0 73
Lakeshore Rec Center 56 0 Lakeshore Rec Center 0 35
Bonner 112 0 Bonner 0 78
University of W GA 40 0 University of W GA 1 27
County Admin Bldg 119 0 County Admin Bldg 0 77
Tabernacle Church 58 0 Tabernacle Church 0 38
EMC 35 0 EMC 0 24
Old Camp Church 28 0 Old Camp Church 0 19
Oak Grove 33 0 Oak Grove 0 26
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County
Carroll County

Kansas 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Bowdon 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
Sandhill 1 1 0 0 0 0 23
Center Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Mt Zion 2 0 0 0 0 0 6
Burwell 1 0 0 0 0 0 6
Clem 3 1 0 1 0 1 15
Bowdon Junction 1 0 0 0 0 0 5
Tyus 1 0 0 1 0 0 4
Fairfield 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Hulett 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
Bethany 3 0 0 1 1 0 24
V R County South 2 0 0 1 0 0 5
V R County North 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Villa Rica City 1 0 0 0 1 0 8
Temple County 2 0 0 1 0 0 7
Temple City 1 0 0 0 2 0 9
Whitesburg 2 0 0 1 0 0 6
Roopville 1 2 0 0 0 0 4
West Carrollton 1 0 0 0 0 0 27
Lakeshore Rec Center 0 2 0 0 0 0 13
Bonner 3 1 0 0 0 0 27
University of W GA 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
County Admin Bldg 6 0 0 3 1 0 27
Tabernacle Church 3 0 0 0 0 0 15
EMC 1 0 0 1 1 0 7
Old Camp Church 0 0 0 1 0 0 7
Oak Grove 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
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Precinct

County

Carroll County

Kansas
Bowdon
Sandhill
Center Point
Mt Zion
Burwell
Clem
Bowdon Junction
Tyus
Fairfield
Hulett
Bethany
V R County South
V R County North
Villa Rica City
Temple County
Temple City
Whitesburg
Roopville
West Carrollton
Lakeshore Rec Center
Bonner
University of W GA
County Admin Bldg
Tabernacle Church
EMC
Old Camp Church
Oak Grove

Tom Steyer
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Elizabeth Warren
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Andrew Yang
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_
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Total Votes

19
84
27
22
15
79
19

9
15
115
25
28
50
31
32
19
32
104
55
112
40
119
58
35
28
33

Unresolved

Write-In
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Precinct
Carroll County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

W .
< Times Cast

—
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1,307

Registered
o Voters

o

Precinct
Carroll County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Michael Bennet

Joseph R. Biden
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06

906
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Carroll County - Total 36 7 0 12 6 1 297
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

County - Total 36 7 0 12 6 1 297
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Carroll County - Total 0 34 3 1,303 0
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0

County - Total 0 34 3 1,303 0
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E-SPLOST (Vote for 1)

NP = _p nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct

County

Carroll County

Kansas
Bowdon
Sandhill
Center Point
Mt Zion
Burwell
Clem
Bowdon Junction
Tyus
Fairfield
Hulett
Bethany
V R County South
V R County North
Villa Rica City
Temple County
Temple City
Whitesburg
Roopville
West Carrollton
Lakeshore Rec Center
Bonner
University of W GA
County Admin Bldg
Tabernacle Church
EMC
Old Camp Church
Oak Grove

Times Cast

52
162
72
46
44
179
57
39
132
67
193
70
70
75
76
65
59
108
156
104
205
109
209
132
77
88
65

Registered
Voters

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

Precinct é’
County
Carroll County

Kansas 22
Bowdon 27
Sandhill 98
Center Point 42
Mt Zion 28
Burwell 29
Clem 126
Bowdon Junction 37
Tyus 31
Fairfield 89
Hulett 41
Bethany 123
V R County South 46
V R County North 35
Villa Rica City 53
Temple County 48
Temple City 40
Whitesburg 37
Roopville 69
West Carrollton 120
Lakeshore Rec Center 74
Bonner 150
University of W GA 88
County Admin Bldg 165
Tabernacle Church 103
EMC 56
Old Camp Church 61

Oak Grove 42

NO

17
52
28
18
13
46
14

36
23
51
21
27
18
27
18
22
36
29
26
50
19
36
26
13
23
16

6/18/2020 10:16:52 AM

Total Votes

44
150
70
46
42
172
51
36
125
64
174
67
62
71
75
58
59
105
149
100
200
107
201
129
69
84
58
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Precinct

County

Carroll County

Kansas
Bowdon
Sandhill
Center Point
Mt Zion
Burwell
Clem
Bowdon Junction
Tyus
Fairfield
Hulett
Bethany
V R County South
V R County North
Villa Rica City
Temple County
Temple City
Whitesburg
Roopville
West Carrollton
Lakeshore Rec Center
Bonner
University of W GA
County Admin Bldg
Tabernacle Church
EMC
Old Camp Church
Oak Grove

Unresolved

Write-In
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Precinct
Carroll County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

\‘ .
& Times Cast
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1

2,743

Registered
o Voters

o

Cumulative 0 0

6/18/2020 10:16:52 AM

YES
NO
no
Ul
$ Total Votes

Carroll County - Total 1,880 719

1

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 1,880 719 2,599
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Carroll County - Total 0
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0



